7th ANNUAL



WOMEN'S HISTORY MONTH EXHIBITION

Clearwater Historical Museum



610 S. Fort Harrison Ave., Clearwater FL 33756 727-754-8019 clearwaterhistoricalsociety@gmail.com

2026 NOMINATION FORM

The Annual Women's History Mo Members of the society in good s					
I am a current member of the Clearwater Historical Society, Inc.			I wish to join	I wish to renew	
My Name (Please Print)					
My Address/Phone/Email					
My Relationship to Nominee					
I nominate (Full Legal Name)			Nick Name		
Is the Nominee still living?Y	esNo	Is Nominee aware th	ey have been nominated?	YesNo	
Area of StudyProfession	y family membe Decease	er full nameed Date	Honoree Birthplace		
We need you to help us gather photo able/willing to gather these items to			the Nominee's story. If your	nominee is chosen are you	
I understand the Women's History Month selected honorees for 2025. I also understat museum by mail, email or by scheduled del.	nd that all photos,	news clippings or memorabili			
Nominator Signature			Date		

Mail: Clearwater Historical Society, Inc., PO Box 175, Clearwater, FL 33757

Email: clearwaterhistoricalsociety@gmail.com

The Clearwater Historical Society is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit corporation, and all gifts are fully taxable as allowed by law. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION (CH# 58300) AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES ON THEIR WEBSITE (www.800helpfla.com) OR BY CALLING TOLL-FREE 1-800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.